Off-delay timer
NLZ61-230V
GB
1 NO contact not potential free 10A/250V AC.
Standby loss 0.4 watt only.
Built-in device for installation and surface
mounting. 45 mm long, 55 mm wide,
18 mm deep.
State-of-the-art hybrid technology combines
advantages of nonwearing electronic control
withhigh capacity of special relays.
The off-delay time is variable from
1 to 12 minutes.
230V control voltage, switching voltage
and supply voltage.
Function: When the control contact (light
switch) is closed the load (fan) is started.
The set release delay RV (delay time) starts
when the control contact opens; the fan
stops on time-out.
Typical connections
Warning !
Only a trained electrician may install this
equipment, otherwise there is a risk of fire
or electric shock.
04/2009 Specifications subject to change.
61100 230 - 1